

N°		Hauteur	Coef	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Cumul	Points	Points	Pen	
<b>4 Maxime Muhlethaler (1999) -- Lausanne Natation / LN</b>															
101C	plongeon avant	1	1.2	3.5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	13.80	13.80		
201C	plongeon arrière	1	1.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.0	12.00	25.80		
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	0.5	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.0			2.5	4.00	29.80		
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	48.70		
5211A	plongeon arrière avec demi vrille	1	1.8	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5			4.5	8.10	56.80		
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0			8.5	13.60	70.40		
202C	saut périlleux arrière	1	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.5			4.5	6.75	77.15		
302C	saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	1.0	1.0	2.5	1.0	1.0			3.0	4.80	81.95		
402C	saut périlleux retourné	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	16.00	97.95		
		Cumul Coef: 13.8		Note moyenne: 2.48				Meilleure note: 4.70							